
 2018 Single-Family Building Permits to Projection Comparison

Seasonal
2018 Projection Actual Projection Projection Actual
Jan 35             13            8% Jan 35            13           
Feb 35             34            7% Feb 70            47           
Mar 40             77            11% Mar 110          124         
Apr 40             71            12% Apr 150          195         
May 40             69            10% May 190          264         
June 40             73            11% Jun 230          337         
Jul 40             50            10% Jul 270          387         

Aug 40             69            8% Aug 310          456         
Sep 40             47            7% Sep 350          503         
Oct 35             48            6% Oct 385          551         
Nov 35             7% Nov 420          551         
Dec 30             5% Dec 450          551         

Total 450            

Month by Month Accumulation
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